

P.R. High School Society's

ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE DHARANGAON NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade

(Senior College)

Dharangaon (425 105) Dist. Jalgaon Ph. Office 02588 - 251 371

Notification 2022-23

For

Establishment of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

The undersigned has been pleased to reconstitute the following Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) committee of Arts, Commerce and Science College Dharangaon for the period of two years w.e.f from 1st December 2022 as per UGC and NAAC guidelines.

Sr.	Component	Name	Address
No			
01	Head of Institution	Dr.K.M.Patil	Principal, A, C & S College Dharangaon
02	Member from Management	Dr.A.K.Kulkarni	Chairman, P.R. High school Society,
	Committee		Dharangaon
03	Few senior Administrative	Dr. A.D.Valvi	Vice-Principal, A, C & S College
	Officers		Dharangaon
		Mr.D.G.Chavan	Office Superintendent A, C & S College
			Dharangaon
		Mr.A.D.Parekh	Steno, A, C & S College Dharangaon
04	Nominee From Society	Mr.A.A.Pagariya	Dharangaon
05	Nominee from Employer	Dr.M.S.Dahale	Secretory, P.R. High school Society,
			Dharangaon
06	Nominee from Alumni	Dr.K.D.Patil	Dharangaon
07	Nominee from Student	Mr.M.S.Kulat	A, C & S College Dharangaon
08	Nominee from Industrialist	Mr.J.S.Bayas	Dharangaon
09	Nominee from Stakeholders	Mr.Nayan Gujrathi	Dharangaon
10	Teacher representative	Dr.A.A.Joshi	A, C & S College Dharangaon
		Dr.D.R.Bonde	A, C & S College Dharangaon
		Dr.D.K.Gaikwad	A, C & S College Dharangaon
		Dr.V.A.Warde	A, C & S College Dharangaon
		Mr.R.M.Kendre	A, C & S College Dharangaon
		Mr.R.P.Kedar	A, C & S College Dharangaon
		Dr.S.M.Khare	A, C & S College Dharangaon
11	Co-ordinator of IQAC	Mr.S.S.Palkhe	A, C & S College Dharangaon

Arts

Dharangaon Dist.Jalgaon

ACTING FRINCIPAL
Arts, Commerce & Science College
Dharangaon, Dist. Jalgaon